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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

48

26

03

LUKE
FLEMMING

0-4

CHRIS
BRADEY-FOSTER

4-0

85 28 60 100 100 15 128 2 140 100 32 97 45 87 18 87 2
100 83 180 98 20 0 18 20 1+1 60 140 80 100 89 32 18 32 2
76 85 60 125 47 88 10 21 10 1 45 100 28 26 132 60 90 20 22 20 2
66 100 100 52 135 28 10 21 10 3 81 140 100 60 80 0 40 19 40 2

9.40 9.52
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
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3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

29

28

26

85

ANDY
WILLSON

4-1

DAVID
HEATH

1-4

100 85 61 30 50 65 92 18 23 18 1 85 26 96 134 100 20 0 21 40 2
140 60 180 57 48 15 16 1+1 140 140 60 21 100 40 16 40 3
180 100 140 49 26 6 16 6 2+1 85 60 58 100 180 15 18 1+1
100 140 125 100 36 13 36 4 140 60 100 93 23 15 85 2
135 100 85 65 56 60 18 60 2 22 60 100 60 99 15 160 1

15.40 12.34
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SET AVE PLAYER
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
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3
4
5
6
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

51

20

20

DAN
WILSON

1-4

DAVE
NESBITT

4-1

41 60 45 40 43 100 50 40 24 82 1 40 54 26 100 61 42 60 58 60 27 60 1
60 40 85 43 44 59 85 32 29 12 30 12 41 45 26 57 57 41 60 46 98 30 30 30
100 100 41 60 51 99 18 50 2 100 140 76 60 47 58 20 19 20 2
100 66 43 85 100 32 75 21 75 2 125 85 45 134 37 35 18 40 2
31 83 41 100 44 43 99 0 40 27 20 1 45 60 60 22 54 80 100 55 21 4 28 4 1

6.00 6.99
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
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3
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5
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7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

55

26

10

SI
BOALCH

4-3

KEITH
MONTGOMERY

3-4

81 81 100 85 98 56 18 56 1 45 100 85 60 96 15 115 1
60 121 26 23 100 100 18 71 3 45 95 85 100 60 92 24 19 24 1
125 28 125 41 60 25 57 40 22 40 2 140 60 85 60 120 18 9 21 9 2
40 81 41 99 135 40 18 65 1 60 59 95 60 97 94 36 19 36
59 45 66 60 41 100 80 21 50 1 100 99 125 99 38 20 20 19 20 2
140 81 41 125 58 56 18 56 2 100 140 60 57 41 71 18 32 2
140 60 85 140 76 15 76 2 60 100 100 100 12 141 3

14.51 12.25
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SET AVE PLAYER
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
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6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

22

17

27

LEE
GRACE

4-1

GLEN
DEWICK

1-4

140 44 40 72 100 33 72 21 72 2 60 45 28 26 83 99 95 21 65
55 78 68 55 60 60 29 56 40 26 40 52 28 68 55 26 41 45 70 24 116
45 100 43 44 87 60 38 59 24 25 1 45 100 60 60 132 80 0 12 12 25 12 2
140 55 59 28 35 85 59 0 2 0 32 4 2 37 2 1 66 30 80 60 95 22 7 24 57 50 5 0 36 5
100 80 17 96 58 60 90 21 90 1 81 45 45 45 17 45 97 21 126

5.80 2.32
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
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3
4
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

20

21

28

MALCOM
MORGAN

3-4

CARL
LEIGHTON

4-3

62 60 81 100 100 0 79 21 19 2 95 44 100 40 140 50 32 20 32 2
85 41 60 60 45 180 18 12 22 12 0+1 60 125 41 15 85 100 23 36 24 16 2
60 9 140 140 82 30 40 21 40 2 85 45 55 44 60 76 18 136
44 85 60 41 83 60 18 128 43 55 60 100 140 43 60 21 60 2
95 66 95 60 99 86 17 86 44 45 100 85 85 15 142 1
140 140 60 27 24 39 31 30 24 10 2 100 45 60 43 45 100 51 51 6 26 6 2
60 58 45 45 26 7 95 85 60 27 20 100 177 28 60 45 71 0 10 10 27 10 1+1

9.40 12.82
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SET AVE PLAYER
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
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3
4
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

65

25

08

RICHARD
ELMS

3-4

PHIL
EVANS

4-3

41 140 60 81 57 15 122 1 75 100 85 140 30 71 18 71 2
81 58 140 121 61 40 16 40 2 58 40 100 97 21 15 185 1
61 100 140 180 20 14 20 2+1 140 95 134 60 52 15 20 2
137 59 59 43 140 27 18 21 18 2 35 140 81 95 134 12 4 19 4 2
140 22 26 95 50 15 168 1 60 100 60 100 137 44 18 44 3
100 99 22 60 60 100 20 40 22 40 2 45 45 140 43 60 40 61 21 67 1
43 26 58 100 47 47 38 21 142 1 40 45 58 100 60 124 54 20 23 20 2

15.38 15.89

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4

X
5
X

6 7 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3
X

4 5 6
X

7
X

W
4
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS
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SET AVE PLAYER
1
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

49

18

69

ASH
SUTTON

4-1

TREVOR
THOMPSON

1-4

81 45 45 125 40 25 82 48 10 25 10 1 60 26 81 35 95 60 60 39 24 45
100 140 26 81 60 94 18 94 2 95 15 41 27 77 55 18 191
100 22 85 100 44 60 50 20 10 10 28 10 2 34 100 83 82 100 44 38 0 0 27 20 2
60 45 30 100 60 60 86 40 10 5 30 5 1 13 60 60 140 60 85 58 0 17 4 4 32 4 1
100 50 45 60 140 58 48 21 48 2 45 60 140 85 91 55 18 25 1

9.05 4.80

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4

X
5
X

6 7 8
X

W
4 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3
X

4 5 6
X

7
X

8 W
4

 OP: Andy Willson 29.28  OP: Chris Bradey-Foster 26.03
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AYLESFORD ASSASSINS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Luke Flemming L 0 4 24.48 9.40 1836 75 7 0 1 7+1
Andy Willson W 4 1 29.28 15.40 2489 85 7 3 2 10+2
Dan Wilson L 1 4 19.51 6.00 2341 120 6 0 0 6
Si Boalch W 4 3 25.55 14.51 3321 130 9 3 0 12
Lee Grace W 4 1 19.22 5.80 2480 129 3 2 0 5
Malcom Morgan L 3 4 22.20 9.40 3330 150 2 4 1 6+1
Richard Elms L 3 4 24.65 15.38 3057 124 6 5 1 11+1
Ash Sutton W 4 1 20.49 9.05 2500 122 6 2 0 8
TOTALS D 23 22 22.84 0.00 21354 935 46 19 5 65+5

SELLINDGE SWANS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Chris Bradey-Foster W 4 0 26.03 9.52 2004 77 5 3 0 8
david heath L 1 4 26.85 12.34 2202 82 6 3 1 9+1
Dave Nesbitt W 4 1 20.20 6.99 2465 122 5 1 0 6
keith montgomery L 3 4 26.10 12.25 3210 123 9 2 0 11
glen dewick L 1 4 17.27 2.32 2193 127 2 0 0 2
carl leighton W 4 3 21.28 12.82 3213 151 8 3 0 10+1
phil evans W 4 3 25.08 15.89 3235 129 9 4 0 13
Trevor Thompson L 1 4 18.69 4.80 2224 119 2 2 0 4
TOTALS D 22 23 22.31 0.00 20746 930 46 18 1 63+2


